TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-TN, LLC

dba NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS
1000 AUBREY DRIVE
LEBANON TN 37090

CHASSIS
Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1F66F5DN4NOA16062

SERIAL NUMBER
32SA0136317244014

PRODUCT
24 32 SA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
32SA ALG YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE
136317

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Nasa Full Body Paint

Ford 24000 Chassis 22.5 Wheels
Linen Cabinets

Moondance Interior

(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Alpaca (Brown) Ultra Leather
Bedroom Ceiling Fan

UL Bth Din-DS W/FF SeatBelt
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Power Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigation System
Delete FOH TV

Res Refer W/4 Batt & Ice Maker
Fireplace

Generation 9 Ext Pnt Scheme
7.0 Onan Generator

2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade
Memory Foam King Bed
Telescoping Ladder

Lthr Pwr DS/PS Seats- PS Ftrst
In Motion Sat

Solar Panel Prep

Ultra Lthr Sleeper Air Coil DS
Central Vacuum System
Combo Washer/Dryer

Wifi Booster

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

218,018.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
668.25
0.00
263.25
0.00
0.00
2,558.25
2,153.25
0.00
0.00
735.75
0.00
1,208.25
1,755.00
0.00
438.75
525.15
1,478.25
256.50
1,957.50
533.25
2,288.25
938.25
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

238,271.15



